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 Located in the Musical Instrument Museum  

   

 
 Upcoming Concerts Click images below to see video, 

learn more, and buy tickets.  
 

 

 

  
 

 

An Evening with Trialogue and the William 
Eaton Trio  

TOMORROW 
Trialogue fuses elements of classical, jazz, Americana, 
and world music in a sound that is by turns soothing, 
energizing, and mesmerizing. Trialogue will be joined by 
the renowned William Eaton Trio who explores the outer 
reaches of world chamber fusion in lush harmonic 
textures interwoven with inventive melodies and driven 
by a pan-global pulse. 
 
This don’t miss double bill promises to elevate and 
enlighten audiences with an eclectic, acoustic-electric 
vibe. 
 
Friday, April 14 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $25.50–$31.50 

 

 

Charles Lloyd and the Marvels featuring Bill 
Frisell, Reuben Rogers, Eric Harland, and 
Greg Leisz  

The iconic saxophonist and recent NEA (National 
Endowment for the Arts) Jazz Master is in the company 
of a new band featuring guitarist Bill Frisell and pedal 
steel master Greg Leisz, along with his longtime quartet 
member bassist Reuben Rogers and drummer Eric 
Harland. 
 
“Follow the career of Charles Lloyd, and you see a map 
of great jazz across half a century. His shows, full of 
momentum and intuition, perfectly represent the idea that 
the best jazz needs to be experienced live.” 
—New York Times 
 
Sunday, April 16 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 
 
Sunday, April 16 | 8:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 
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David Lindley  

Guitar master David Lindley “is a musical chameleon” 
playing on every stringed instrument with some of the 
biggest names in the business. 
 
“David Lindley—four parts imp and five parts virtuoso—is 
a certified monster on every stringed instrument you 
have never heard of.” 
—Santa Barbara Independent 
 
Tuesday, April 18 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

  

 

 

Suzy Bogguss  

Discovered by talent scouts at Dollywood, Suzy Bogguss 
has gone on to win numerous awards, including a 
GRAMMY for Best Traditional Folk Album and an 
Academy of Country Music Award for Top New Female 
Vocalist. Eight of her songs have reached the Top 10 list 
on Billboard’s Country Music charts, including “Outbound 
Plane” and “Letting Go.” 
 
“A voice as soothing as summer rain.” 
—Rolling Stone 
 
Wednesday, April 19 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Thursday, April 20 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

  

 

 

Jenny and the Mexicats  

“Jenny and the Mexicats are rising Latin alternative 
artists who have turned heads in Europe and Mexico for 
their bilingual genre-blending grooves that mesh 
everything from flamenco to rockabilly for a sound as 
unique as their unlikely union.” 
—Austin American-Statesman 
 
“What they’ve done with those influences is create this 
really impressive mix of rockabilly, cumbia, jazz, 
flamenco, and they perform it in both English and in 
Spanish.” 
—NPR Music 
 
Friday, April 21 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$45.50 
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Felix Cavaliere’s Rascals  

Legendary Rock and Roll Hall of Fame singer, 
songwriter, musician, and band leader helped define a 
generation and helped lay the foundation for American 
Pop and Rock music. 
 
"Some people may not realize it, but The Rascals were 
the first rock band in the world” 
—Steven Van Zandt 
 
Saturday, April 22 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$53.50 
 
Saturday, April 22 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

  

 
 
More Concerts:   |  view all  
Click on concert listings below to see video, learn more, and buy tickets.  

 

 Afro-Cuban All Stars  

Sun., April 23 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., April 23 | 8:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Keiko Matsui  

Tue., April 25 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$53.50 

 

 

 MIM Musical Interludes Series 
featuring DuoHybrids  

Wed., April 26 | 10:30 a.m. 
Tickets: Free with museum 
admission or $7 concert only 

 

 

 HAPA  

Wed., April 26 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Cherish the Ladies  

Sat., April 29 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$58.50 

 

 

 Rhiannon Giddens – The 
Freedom Highway Tour  

Opening Act: Amythyst Kiah 
Sun., April 30 | 4:00 & 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$63.50 

 

 

 

 Sarah Jarosz  

Tue., June 13 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$45.50 
 
Wed., June 14 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$45.50 

 

 

 BoDeans  

Fri., June 16 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$53.50  
 
Fri., June 16 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Dr. Lonnie Smith  

Sat., June 17 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 An Evening with Diane Schuur 
“American Songbook” with 
Special Guest Ernie Watts  

Sun., June 18 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Django Festival All-Stars  

Wed., June 21 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Mariachi Flor de Toloache  

JUST ADDED 
Wed., June 28 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 
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 Lizz Wright  

Mon., May 1 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$63.50 

 

 

 Zakir Hussain with Rahul Sharma  

Tue., May 2 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$68.50 

 

 

 Evan Shinners  

JUST ADDED 
Thu., May 4 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $31.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Arizona Musicfest Young 
Musicians’ Spring Concert  

I Am AZ Music® 
Sun., May 7 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50 

 

 

 Anat Cohen & Trio Brasileiro  

Sun., May 7 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 
Supported by Producer’s Circle 
donors Susan & Lee Berk 

 

 

 Tift Merritt  

Mon., May 8 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Marcia Ball  

Wed., May 10 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 John Pizzarelli Trio  

Fri., May 12 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 
 
Fri., May 12 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$33.50 

 

 

 René Marie  

Wed., May 17 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Trace Bundy  

Fri., May 19 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 The Sweet Remains  

Sun., May 21 | 7:00 p.m. 

 

 The Waifs  

Thu., June 29 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$45.50 

 

 

 Sean Rowe  

Fri., June 30 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50–$30.50 

 

 

 Las Cafeteras  

JUST ADDED 
Sat., July 1 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

 

 

 Kathy Mattea  

Sun., July 2 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., July 2 | 8:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Pat Martino Trio  

Thu., July 6 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Lucy Kaplansky  

Fri., July 7 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Paris Chansons  

Sat., July 8 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Federspiel  

Sun., July 9 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Feufollet  

Thu., July 20 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$35.50 

 

 

 Delta Rae  

Opening Act: Liz Longley 
Mon., July 24 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$41.50 

 

 

 Pharoah Sanders Quartet  

Fri., July 28 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Fri., July 28 | 9:00 p.m. 
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Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 
 

 

 An Evening with Acoustic Hot 
Tuna  

Tue., May 23 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$53.50 
 
Wed., May 24 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$53.50 

 

 

 Lisa Fischer  

Thu., May 25 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $53.50–$73.50 

 

 

 Chris Hillman & Herb Pedersen  

Fri., June 2 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Morgan James  

Sat., June 3 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Hot Club of Cowtown  

Sun., June 4 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Jackie Greene  

Mon., June 5 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 
 
Tue., June 6 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 The O’Connor Band featuring 
Mark O’Connor  

Opening Act: Front Country 
Wed., June 7 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$63.50 

 

 

 Chris Potter Quartet  

Thu., June 8 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Plena Libre  

Sat., June 10 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$45.50 

 

 

 Candy Dulfer  

Sun., June 11 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$53.50 
 

Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 
 

 

 Peter Cincotti  

JUST ADDED 
Thu., August 10 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Asleep at the Wheel  

JUST ADDED 
Tue., August 15 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$53.50 
 
Tue., August 15 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Maceo Parker  

Tue., August 22 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 
 
Tue., August 22 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Ottmar Liebert  

Wed., August 30 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 
 
Thu., August 31 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Radney Foster  

Fri., September 1 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Carbon Leaf  

Mon., September 4 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $36.50–$41.50 

 

 

 Kaki King and Derek Gripper  

Thu., September 7 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 
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Sun., June 11 | 8:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

   

 

 

 Click here to see the full concert lineup.  2017 Concert Series sponsored by:     

 

Programming subject to change.  
The prices above include a ticket service charge.  

 

  

 
  

  

   
MIM is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization and relies on donations to assist in the delivery of its mission.  

 
 Musical Instrument Museum  

4725 East Mayo Boulevard 
Phoenix, AZ 85050 | 480.478.6000 

MIM.org | MIM Music Theater | Join e-mail list  
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